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ACCESSION NBR:

FACIL:50-269
50-270
50-287
50-369
50-370
50-413
50-414

AUTH.NAME

TUCKMAN,M.S.

RECIP.NAME

PRIORI'TY 1
» ‘\CCELERATED RIDS PROCESSI.\'G‘\

REGULATORY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (RIDS)

9512120215 DOC.DATE: 95/11/28 NOTARIZED: NO
Oconee Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Duke Power Co.
Oconee Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Duke Power Co.
Oconee Nuclear Station, Unit 3, Duke Power Co.
William B. McGuire Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Duke Powe
William B. McGuire Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Duke Powe
Catawba Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Duke Power Co.
Catawba Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Duke Power Co.

AUTHOR AFFILIATION

Duke Power Co.

RECIPIENT AFFILIATION

Document Control Branch (Document Control Desk)

SUBJECT: Requests rev to svc lists for all of Duke Power Co plant
re listed info.

DOCKET #
05000269
05000270
05000287
05000369
05000370
05000413
05000414

NOTE TO ALL "RIDS" RECIPIENTS:
PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE WASTE! CONTACT THE DOCUMENT CONTROL
DESK, ROOM P1-37 (EXT. 504-2083 ) TO ELIMINATE YOUR NAME FROM
DISTRIBUTION LISTS FOR DOCUMENTS YOU DON"T NEED!

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR 15 ENCL 13

DISTRIBUTION CODE: MO0O6D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR _L ENCI;_l? SIZE: l
TITLE: Changes of Personnel/Address '
NOTES:
RECIPIENT COPIES RECIPIENT COPIES
ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL
PD2-2 1A 1 3 PD2-2 PD 1
PD2-2 PD 1 WIENS, L 1
NERSES,V 1 1 MARTIN, R 1
INTERNAL: ACRS 1l ] ADM/DIST/0-P137 1
ASLBP 1 ] CAA-16B-13 1
FTLE CENIEﬁ:QOl 1 ] oCc/LFDCB 1
'éGC7HDSZ 1 % SECY/DSB 1
' EXTERNAL: NRC PDR 1 1
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Duke Power Company M. S. TUCKMAN
P.0. Box 1006 Senior Vice President
Charlotte, NC 28201-1006 Nuclear Generation
R B (704)382-2200 Office
(704)3824360 Fax
DUKE POWER

November 28, 1985

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Attention: Document Control Desk

Subject: Oconee Nuclear Station
Docket Numbers 50-269,270,287
McGuire Nuclear Station
Docket Numbers 50-369,370
Catawba Nuclear Station
Docket Numbers 50-413,414
Change to Service Lists for all Dockets

Please revise the service lists for all of the Duke Power Company plants
as follows:

Remove: Mr. A. V. Carr, Esq.
Duke Power Company
422 South Church Street
Charlotte, NC 28242-0001

Add: Mr. Paul R. Newton
Duke Power Company, PBOS5SE
422 South Church Street
Charlotte, NC 28242-0001

If there are any questions concerning this request, please contact Skip
Copp at (704) 382-5826.

Very truly yours,

WS N

Tuckman

xc: Ms L. Berry
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Mr. S. D. Ebneter, Regional Administrator
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Region II

Mr. R. J. Freudenberger, Senior Resident Inspector
Catawba Nuclear Station

Mr. P. E. Harmon, Senior Resident Inspector
Oconee Nuclear Station

Mr. G. F. Maxwell, Senior Resident Inspector
McGuire Nuclear Station
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